Idaho Department of Health & Welfare ( Region II
Behavioral Health Board
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County Commissioner or Designee (3):
John Allen (12/31/16)
Clearwater County Commissioner

150 Michigan Ave.

Orofino, ID 83544

Tel: (208) 476-3615

jallen@clearwatercounty.org
Tom Stroschein (12/31/16)

Latah County Commissioner

PO Box 8068, Moscow, ID  83843

Tel: (208) 882-8580

toms@latah.id.us
Teresa Wolf (12/31/16)
Social Services Director

Nez Perce County

P.O. Box 896, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 799-3095

teresawolf@co.nezperce.id.us
ID.Dept. Health & Welfare Empl. (2):
Joyce Lyons (12/31/18)

Interim Program Manager
Department of Health & Welfare

PO Drawer B, Lewiston, ID  83501

Tel: (208) 799-4440

Lyonsj@dhw.idaho.gov
Laura Thayer (12/31/16)

Clinician

Department of Health & Welfare

PO Drawer B, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 799-4422

Thayerl@dhw.idaho.gov

Court Appointed Judiciary Representative  (1):
Lisa Martin (12/31/18)

Dist. 2 M H Court Coordinator

Idaho Supreme Court

PO Box 896, Lewiston, ID  83501

Tel: (208) 790-1748

mhcourt@clearwire.net 
Law Enforcement Officer (1):

Chris Goetz (12/31/16) 
Clearwater County Sheriff
PO Box 724, Orofino, ID  83544

Tel: (208) 476-4521

cgoetz@clearwatercounty.org
Adult Correction System Rep. (1):

Scott Douglass (12/31/18)

908 Idaho St., Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 799-5030 x103

sdouglas@idoc.idaho.gov
Representative of Juvenile Justice System (1):

Melissa Anstine (12/31/17) 

Department of Juvenile Corrections

140 Southport Ave, Lewiston, 83501

Tel: (208) 799-3332 x 101

melissa.anstine@idjc.idaho.gov 
Physician or Other Licensed Health Practitioner (1):

Dr. Glenn Jefferson (12/31/18)

1220 Alder Ave., Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 746-1383

gjefferson@valleymedicalcenter.com
Representative of a Hospital (1):

David Atkins (12/31/17)

Syringa Hospital and Clinics

611 S Meadow St., Grangeville, ID 83530
Tel: (208) 949-0369
datkins@syringahospital.org
School District Representative (1):

Mary Evans (12/31/16) 
3526 17th Street, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 413-4462

mevans@lewistonschools.net
Private Provider of Mental Health Services (1):
Tammy Everson (12/31/16)

Camas Professional Counseling

PO Box 26, 507 North St., Cottonwood, ID 83522

Tel: (208) 983-0235

tameve@msn.com
Private Provider of Substance Use Disorders (1):
Bev Fowler (12/31/18)

ChangePoint
PO Box 1452, Lewiston, ID  83501

Tel: (208) 413-2619
bevchangepoint@gmail.com
Mental Health Advocate (1):
Jim Rehder (12/31/18) 
1184 Cottonwood Butte Rd, Cottonwood, Idaho 83522
Tel: (208) 962-7798
jsrehder@connectwireless.us
SUD Advocate (1):

Cathlin Stewart (12/31/18)

NiMiiPuu Health Clinic

628 4th St., Clarkston, WA 83843

Tel: (208) 843-2271 x 2968

cathlins@nimiipuu.org

Parent of a Child with Serious Emotional Disturbance (1):
Jennifer Griffis (12/31/17)
155 Cheyenne Dr., Grangeville, ID 83530
Tel: (208) 507-1754
jengriffis@gmail.com
Parent of a Child With SUD (1):

Lori Blackmon (12/31/18)

1827 7th Ave. #B, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 553-7144

truelyspecial@gmail.com
Family Member of an Adult Mental Health Consumer (1):

Deborah Lind (12/31/17)
Clinician

Department of Health & Welfare

PO Drawer B, Lewiston, ID  83501

Tel: (208) 799-4414

lindd@dhw.idaho.gov
Family Member of an Adult SUDs Consumer:

Eleanor Downey (12/31/17)

Professor

Lewis-Clark State College

500 8th Ave., Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 792-2266

epdowney@lcsc.edu
Adult Mental Health Consumer Representative  (1):
Marsha Wilson (12/31/17)

439 Linden Ave #10, Lewiston, ID 83501
Tel: (208) 791-4985
mdwilson793@lcmail.lcsc.edu
Adult SUD Consumer Rep. (1):

Michael Kingsley (12/31/17)

Recovery Coach

3413 Bluebird Circle, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 746-4483

Rugkingsley@gmail.com
